



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002

Contract ID: 0165-0416

Counties: WINDSOR LOCKS

Letting Date: April 25, 2012 2:00 pm

District(s): Rocky Hill

Contract Time: CD - 147 Days

Contract Description: SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT AT B.I.A.

Project(s): D.N.A.

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	RED Technologies, LLC	\$897,811.00	100.00%
2	King Construction, Inc.	\$1,210,615.06	134.84%
3	Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.	\$1,289,228.00	143.60%
4	B & W Paving & Landscaping, LLC	\$1,477,512.00	164.57%
5	Ludlow Construction Co., Inc. of Massachusetts	\$1,762,140.00	196.27%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0165-0416 **Counties:** WINDSOR LOCKS
Letting Date: April 25, 2012 **District(s):** Rocky Hill
Call Order: 002 **Project(s):** D.N.A.
Contract Time: CD - 147 Days
Contract Description: SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT AT B.I.A.

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) King Construction, Inc.		(3) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010 0201001	(1.000)	61,000.00000	61,000.00	41,400.00000	41,400.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0020 0202401	45.000	7.00000	315.00	50.00000	2,250.00	50.00000	2,250.00
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0030 0202452	6.000	1,000.00000	6,000.00	500.00000	3,000.00	1,400.00000	8,400.00
TEST PIT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0040 0202529	100.000	6.00000	600.00	10.00000	1,000.00	6.00000	600.00
CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	l.f.						
0050 0210100	224.000	9.00000	2,016.00	80.00000	17,920.00	17.00000	3,808.00
ANTI-TRACKING PAD ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0060 0210820	(1.000)	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	est.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) King Construction, Inc.		(3) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0070	0216012	58.000	130.00000	7,540.00	200.00000	11,600.00	280.00000	16,240.00
	CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0080	0219001	400.000	5.00000	2,000.00	3.00000	1,200.00	4.00000	1,600.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	I.f.						
0090	0651722	12.000	100.00000	1,200.00	220.00000	2,640.00	180.00000	2,160.00
	8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE	I.f.						
0100	0912602	50.000	20.00000	1,000.00	25.00000	1,250.00	50.00000	2,500.00
	RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	I.f.						
0110	0939001	6.000	100.00000	600.00	0.01000	0.06	175.00000	1,050.00
	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0120	0944001	500.000	15.00000	7,500.00	7.00000	3,500.00	12.00000	6,000.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL 0 TO 999	s.y.						
0130	0950005	500.000	4.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	500.00	2.00000	1,000.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0140	0969062	6.000	2,500.00000	15,000.00	1,500.00000	9,000.00	4,000.00000	24,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) King Construction, Inc.		(3) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0150 0970005	(1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00	6,000.00000	6,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (STATE POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **							
	est.						
0160 0970007	500.000	40.00000	20,000.00	0.01000	5.00	10.00000	5,000.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **							
	hr						
0170 0975002	(1.000)	38,000.00000	38,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
MOBILIZATION							
	LS						
0180 0979003	8.000	100.00000	800.00	200.00000	1,600.00	140.00000	1,120.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ** See Special Provisions **							
	ea.						
0190 0980001	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	4,200.00000	4,200.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **							
	LS						
0200 1400104	1,200.000	100.00000	120,000.00	125.00000	150,000.00	178.00000	213,600.00
12" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **							
	l.f.						
0210 1401054	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	35,000.00000	35,000.00
HANDLING SANITARY SEWAGE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **							
	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) King Construction, Inc.		(3) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0220	1401946	(1.000)	1,500.00000	1,500.00	500.00000	500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
	CUT AND PLUG ABANDONED SANITARY SEWER ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0230	1403012	1.000	7,000.00000	7,000.00	11,600.00000	11,600.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00
	DROP MANHOLE OVER 10' DEEP (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0240	1403083	3.000	5,000.00000	15,000.00	4,800.00000	14,400.00	4,700.00000	14,100.00
	4' I.D. TYPE II MANHOLE (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0250	1403084	3.000	7,000.00000	21,000.00	13,500.00000	40,500.00	8,000.00000	24,000.00
	4' I.D. TYPE II MANHOLE OVER 10' DEEP (SANITARY SEWER) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0260	1500327	(1.000)	440,000.00000	440,000.00	550,000.00000	550,000.00	735,000.00000	735,000.00
	12" TRENCHLESS EXCAVATION AND PIPING INSTALLATION ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0270	1504010	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
	TEMPORARY SUPPORT OF UTILITIES ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0280	0101000	(1.000)	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) RED Technologies, LLC		(2) King Construction, Inc.		(3) Guerrera Construction Co., Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0290	0101117	100.000	3.00000	300.00	10.00000	1,000.00	11.00000	1,100.00
CONTROLLED MATERIALS HANDLING		c.y.						
** See Special Provisions **								
0300	0101128	(1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	28,000.00000	28,000.00
SECURING, CONSTRUCTION AND DISMANTLING OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AND TREATMENT AREA		LS						
** See Special Provisions **								
0310	0101130	3.000	30.00000	90.00	100.00000	300.00	150.00000	450.00
ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION		ton						
** See Special Provisions **								
0320	0202315	150.000	19.00000	2,850.00	55.00000	8,250.00	45.00000	6,750.00
DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS		ton						
** See Special Provisions **								
0330	0204213	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00	60,000.00000	60,000.00
HANDLING CONTAMINATED GROUNDWATER		LS						
** See Special Provisions **								
Section Totals:				\$897,811.00		\$1,210,615.06		\$1,289,228.00